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13 B5 F6KBR/P 66 JN12GM 22 9 506 F1TDO JN25 430 11 60W/21EL
14 C7 F5KQN/P 68 JN37NU 24 9 370 F6CRP IN96 652 243 15 300W/2*21EL
15 B6 F6KKH/P 11 JN13ND 24 8 837 35W/22EL
16 B7 F5KEU/P 80 JN19BT 26 8 700 F6KLI JN04 587 190 14 40W
17 B8 F6KJX 41 JN07QO 20 8 345 60W/19EL
18 B9 F6KUC 16 IN95UQ 27 7 844 70W/21EL
19 A3 F8KFL/P 85 IN96MV 22 7 032 F5UKL IN93 431 159 11 15W/21EL
20 C8 TM6JDD 50 IN99IO 13 6 736 F1TDO JN25 615 267 100W/23EL
21 A4 F5KEQ 44 IN97FG 14 4 740 F6KCP JN18 395 9 10W/21EL
22 B10 F6KMF/P 71 JN26IU 16 4 316 F5UEC JN07 253 70W/21EL
23 B11 F5KDJ 45 JN07VX 15 4 055 F6ETI IN87 367 154 50W/19EL
24 B12 F6KRK 78 JN18AS 16 3 643 F6ETS JN15 338 122 9 40W/21EL
25 B13 F6KFT/P 57 JN39OC 12 3 625 30W/21EL
26 B14 F6KEH/P 34 JN13MQ 5 958 35W/23EL
27 B15 F6KPQ/P 56 IN87GS 3 806 F6APE IN97 218 134 2 100W/21EL
28 A5 F6KMC/P 47 JN04JJ 9 620 F6KLI JN04 70 34 1 20W/17EL
29 A6 F6KHT/P 47 JN04FE 6 476 F5JGY JN04 70 39 1 10W/21EL

1296 MHz MONOOPÉRATEUR
PL CL INDIC DPT LOC QSO PTS DX KM MOY LOC CDX NOTA
01 C1 F6APE 49 IN97QI 31 15 028 F1TDO JN25 454 242 120W/55EL
02 B1 F1BJD/P 72 IN98WE 25 12 124 F6IOC JN25 516 242 100W/?
03 B2 F1TDO 01 JN25LX 19 9 760 FRYW JO10 476 257 90W/2*55EL
04 B3 F6ETI/P 56 IN87KW 15 8 864 F5JGY JN04 520 295 10 90W/1,40M
05 B4 F1JGP 45 JN17CX 20 8 361 F5KSE JN03 477 15 90W/35EL
06 B5 F5JGY/P 46 JN04PJ 20 7 680 F6ETI IN87 520 200 12 100W/4*23EL
07 A1 F6GCT 77 JN18NT 20 7 485 F6KLI JN04 511 193 13 15W/55EL
08 A2 F6CRP 17 IN96KE 16 6 758 F6KCP JN18 440 211 10 10W/2*35EL
09 A3 F5NBX/P 19 JN05RM 20 6 434 F1RYW JO10 511 160 9 7W/23EL
10 A4 F5PDM 77 JN18KJ 15 5 270 F6KLI JN04 463 9 10W/55EL
11 A5 F5AOL/P 10 JN28GC 11 4 836 F6KLI JN04 508 220 9 15W/1,6M
12 A6 F1PYR/P 95 JN19BC 19 4 737 F6IOC JN25 450 10W/1,40M
13 B6 F8BRK 14 IN99WB 12 4 544 F6KLI JN04 482 189 10 80W/4*35EL
14 A7 F6BAH/P 85 IN96OK 10 2 966 F5JGY JN04 269 148 7 10W/2*23EL
15 A8 F1BTM 13 JN23TK 6 1 292 F1TDO JN25 288 108 5 1W/37EL
16 A9 F1MJE 19 JN05SE 4 954 F6CRP IN96 235 119 3 10W/55EL
17 A10 F5NXU 49 IN97MR 3 444 3W/55EL
18 A11 F1SIU 59 JO10WE 2 314 F6KPR JO10 83 79 1 10W/4*35EL
19 C2 F1TIM 74 JN35BW 2 232 1+3+4
20 A12 F8BPN/P 19 JN05TC 1 96 10W/23EL
21 A13 F6CQU 19 JN05TC 1 96 10W/23EL
22 A14 F1BZG 45 JN07VU 1 70 20W/21EL

1296 MHz MULTIOPÉRATEURS
PL CL INDIC DPT LOC QSO PTS DX KM MOY LOC CDX NOTA
01 C1 F6KLI/P 33 JN04AR 40 22 544 ?? RC1
02 C2 F6IOC/P 01 JN25VV 31 18 664 F1BJD IN98 516 307 150W/4*35EL
03 C3 F1RYW/P 80 JO10KA 40 15 499 F6KLI JN04 626 235 22 100W/55EL
04 C4 F6KCP/P 77 JN18OU 30 11 990 F6KLI JN04 518 228 18 >100W/2*35EL RC2
05 C5 F5KSE/P 31 JN03MS 21 9 722 F5HRY JN18 556 231 12 120W/4*23EL RC3
06 A1 F6KBR/P 66 JN12GM 15 7 234 F6IOC JN25 456 8 15W/55EL RC4
07 B1 F8KCF/P 01 JN26QH 16 7 071 F1BJD IN98 464 224 11 90W/1,80M RC5
08 B2 F5KCH/P 58 JN17RF 16 6 496 F6KLI JN04 383 203 11 30W/? RC6
09 A2 F8KTH/P 89 JN18QI 13 3 435 PI4EHV JO21 374 157 7 10W/4*35EL RC7
10 A3 F6KOT/P 82 JN04RF 12 3 174 F6IOC JN25 388 8W/55EL RC8
11 C6 TM6JDD 50 IN99IO 6 2 358 100W/55EL RC9
12 A4 F8KFL/P 85 IN96MV 8 2 168 F6KLI JN04 253 135 6 15W/23EL RC10
13 A5 F6KUC 16 IN95UQ 8 1 762 10W/55EL RC11
14 A6 F6KPR 62 JO10IF 6 1 412 5W/51EL RC12
15 A7 F5KCN/P 09 JN02SW 5 1 100 F5JGY JN04 163 110 2 10W/35EL RC13
16 A8 F6KEH/P 34 JN13MQ 3 758 10W/35EL RC14
17 A9 F6KPQ/P 56 IN87GS 2 498 F6APE IN97 218 124 2 10W/23EL RC15
18 A10 F5SON 23 JN06WD 3 306 10W/51EL
19 A11 F6KFT/P 57 JN39OC 2 81 10W/21EL RC16

1296 MHz RADIO-CLUB
PL CL INDIC DPT LOC QSO PTS DX KM MOY LOC CDX NOTA
01 C1 F6KLI/P 33 JN04AR 40 22 544 ??
02 C2 F6KCP/P 77 JN18OU 30 11 990 F6KLI JN04 518 228 18 >100W/2*35EL
03 C3 F5KSE/P 31 JN03MS 21 9 722 F5HRY JN18 556 231 12 120W/4*23EL
04 A1 F6KBR/P 66 JN12GM 15 7 234 F6IOC JN25 456 8 15W/55EL
05 B1 F8KCF/P 01 JN26QH 16 7 071 F1BJD IN98 464 224 11 90W/1,80M
06 B2 F5KCH/P 58 JN17RF 16 6 496 F6KLI JN04 383 203 11 30W/?
07 A2 F8KTH/P 89 JN18QI 13 3 435 PI4EHV JO21 374 157 7 10W/4*35EL
08 A3 F6KOT/P 82 JN04RF 12 3 174 F6IOC JN25 388 8W/55EL
09 C4 TM6JDD 50 IN99IO 6 2 358 100W/55EL
10 A4 F8KFL/P 85 IN96MV 8 2 168 F6KLI JN04 253 135 6 15W/23EL
11 A5 F6KUC 16 IN95UQ 8 1 762 10W/55EL
12 A6 F6KPR 62 JO10IF 6 1 412 5W/51EL
13 A7 F5KCN/P 09 JN02SW 5 1 100 F5JGY JN04 163 110 2 10W/35EL
14 A8 F6KEH/P 34 JN13MQ 3 758 10W/35EL
15 A9 F6KPQ/P 56 IN87GS 2 498 F6APE IN97 218 124 2 10W/23EL
16 A10 F6KFT/P 57 JN39OC 2 81 10W/21EL


